TERM 1

QU5

from 5™ January to 29 March

5:40pm

6:40pm

7:40pm

8:40pm

9:00am

10:30am

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

STUDIO COLOSSUS STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO XANGO
Colossus Hall 349 Montague Rd.
71 Jane St. West End
West End
Samba de Gafieira Ladies Samba
Latin Starter Zouk Lambada 1 Tango Starter & Bolero 1 Tango 1 Foundation 2 5:45pm no Pé Starter
Ladies Samba
Foundation 2 Zouk Lambada 2  Latin Starter Latin Starter Latin Starter Forré Open 7:00pm o Pé Open

Salsa & Bachata

Samba de Gafieira

Zouk Lambada

Starter Foundation 3 Salsa & Bachata2 & Bolero 2 Tango 2 Starter
Samba de Gafieira
Salsa & Bachata 1 Zouk Lambada 3  Salsa & Bachata 3 & Bolero 3 Tango 3

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DANCE COURSES

STUDIO

STUDIO

(A

est.'94

Fitness Class

Samba Teams
2.5h)

Bachata
Student Team

Zouk - Lambada
Student Team

Cuban Salsa
& Rueda Open

Latin Starter

Latin Starter

Connection
Leading &
Following

12 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week

12 WEEK COURSE
1 hour/week
suitable for beginners

6 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week

6 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week

suitable for beginners
SALSA

MERENGUE
BACHATA

FORRO

SAMBA

ZOUK LAMBADA

@y

LATIN DANCE ACADEMY

www.riorhythmics.com.au
163 Boundary St. West End

PH: 3844 1824



