from 5th January to 29th March

	MONDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
	STUDIO	COLOSSUS	STUDIO	STUDIO	STUDIO	STUDIO		XANGO
		Colossus Hall 71 Jane St. West End						349 Montague Rd. West End
5:40pm	Latin Starter	Zouk Lambada 1	Tango Starter	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero 1	Tango 1	Foundation 2	5:45pm	Ladies Samba no Pé Starter
6:40pm	Foundation 2	Zouk Lambada 2	Latin Starter	Latin Starter	Latin Starter	Forró Open	7:00pm	Ladies Samba no Pé Open
7:40pm	Salsa & Bachata Starter	Foundation 3	Salsa & Bachata 2	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero 2	Tango 2	Zouk Lambada Starter		
8:40pm	Salsa & Bachata 1	Zouk Lambada 3	Salsa & Bachata 3	Samba de Gafieira & Bolero 3	Tango 3			

<u>SATURDAY</u>	SUNDAY		
STUDIO	STUDIO		

9:00am	Fitness Class	
10:30am	Samba Teams (2.5 h.)	
2:00pm	Bachata Student Team	Zouk - Lambada Student Team
3:00pm	Cuban Salsa & Rueda Open	Latin Starter
4:00pm	Latin Starter	Connection Leading & Following

DANCE COURSES

IE WEEK COUNTE	12	WEEK	COU	IRSE
----------------	----	-------------	-----	------

1 hour/week

12 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week suitable for beginners

6 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week

6 WEEK COURSE

1 hour/week suitable for beginners SALSA MERENGUE BACHATA FORRÓ SAMBA

ZOUK LAMBADA



www.riorhythmics.com.au 163 Boundary St. West End

PH: 3844 1824